
VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2])

PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL)

PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4])

$40,000.00

$0.00

$40,000.00

($2,400.00)

$37,600.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4])

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION:

TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL)

BUDGET ESTIMATE:

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE:

N/A

N/A

$40,000.00

$40,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE:

f?d kb:: /O!/O/C!O Approved By: ~~
Resident Engineer ~ Bate Director o~

~----
Contractor

LfJ~/lL~
Village Engin

/~#
Date

APprovedB~
(>$1 OK or 25%) Village r

Attest~ @f&.c ~ "' -
(Villag lerk I

1/)/3()/~
Date

Iv1!N
Date

/1/t,lor
I Date

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds, permits, insurance and guarantees are
hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



NO ITEM CURRENT UNIT UNIT AMOUNT
QUAN PRICE

X4510015 Crack Sealing Bit. Pvt., Special 90,000.00 LF $0.37 $33,660.00
X4520015 Crack & Jt. Sealing PCC Pvt., Special 10,000.00 LF $0.37 $3,740.00
70101700 Traffic Control and Protection 1.00 LS $200.00 $200.00

Total Work Completed $37,600.00
Awarded Contract Amount $40,000.00
Amount of Change Order ($2,400.00'


